2
ABB Building Technologies 2/3
1SBC 0101 00 R1001
Auxiliary Contacts
(The pilot contact has be mounted first on MS 325)
Mounting Feature Contacts Type Order code Packing Weight
piece kg
Left Auxiliary 1 1 HK-11 1SAM 101 901 R0001 10 0.031

 R
Accessories
 Type Order code Weight/ Packing Price
   piece unit
   kg piece
 Phase buses for cross wiring MS325, 63 A, 690 V
 PS3-2-0, for 2 dev., without aux. switch 1SAM 101 937 R0012  10
 PS3-3-0, for 3 dev., without aux. switch 1SAM 101 937 R0013  10
 PS3-4-0, for 4 dev., without aux. switch 1SAM 101 937 R0014  10
 PS3-5-0, for 5 dev., without aux. switch 1SAM 101 937 R0015  10
 PS3-2-1, for 2 dev., with 1 aux. switch 1SAM 101 937 R0022  10
 PS3-3-1, for 3 dev., with 1 aux. switch 1SAM 101 937 R0023  10
 PS3-4-1, for 4 dev., with 1 aux. switch 1SAM 101 937 R0024  10
 PS3-5-1, for 5 dev., with 1 aux. switch 1SAM 101 937 R0025  10
 PS3-2-2, for 2 dev., with 2 aux. switches 1SAM 101 937 R0032  10
 PS3-4-2, for 4 devices, with 2 aux. swit. 1SAM 101 937 R0034  10
 Power infeed blocks,  63 A, 690 V,  stranded 25 mm2, fl exible 16 mm2
 S3– M1, fl at 1SAM 101 938 R0001  10
 S3– M2, high 1SAM 101 938 R0002  10
 Cover for busbars (for not used poles)